Date
15/11/2011
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15/11/2011
15/11/2011
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15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
15/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
16/11/2011
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17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
17/11/2011
18/11/2011

Site
Hantu
Hantu
Hantu
Hantu
Hantu
Hantu
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Hantu

Semakau
Semakau
Semakau
Semakau
Semakau
Semakau
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Semakau
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TPL
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TPL
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Kusu
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Jong
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Jong

Jong
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#inds 100 m-2
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.10
0.07
0.17
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.07
0.07
0.20
0.37
0.20
0.33
0.33
0.23
0.30
0.07
0.07
0.03
0.13
0.53
0.03
0.27
0.00
0.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.53



18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011
18/11/2011

Raffles
Raffles
Raffles
Raffles
Raffles
Raffles
Raffles
Sisters
Sisters
Sisters
Sisters
Sisters
Sisters
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0.50
0.10
0.17
0.47
0.47
0.73
0.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



